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racing

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2020-2021

(As at 24 March 2021)

HGRC — Hobart - racing at Ladbrokes Park, Elwick
LGRC - Launceston — racing at Ladbrokes Racing Centre, Mowbray
NWGRC — Devonport — racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport



Thursday 1 April 2021

Friday 2 April 2021

Monday 5 April 2021

Tuesday 6 April 2021

HGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

340
461

461
461
461

461
461
461

599
340
461
599

452

452
452
452
452
452
452
580
452
580

278
278
515

515
515

600
278
515
600

452

452

452
452
452
580
452
580
452

Maiden (x1)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)
Easter Cup Final ($3335-960-470-160)

Grade 4 (x1)

Cascade Draught Easter Plate Final
($3115-895-435-150)

Grade 5 (x2)

Grade 6 (x1)

O'Driscoll Coaches Easter Purse Final
($3100-890-435-150)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x2)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final

Grade 5 (x2)

Grade 6 (x1)

Mixed 4/5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Free-to-All (x1)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Grade 4 (x1)

Tasbred Maiden Series Heats
(B40 All Age Tasbred Maiden)
($1840-530-255-90)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

City of Devonport Cup
(B8) ($3335-960-470-160)

Grade 4 (x2)

Grade 5 (x3)

Grade 6 (x2)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Mixed 5/6 Qualy Heats (x4)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



Thursday 8 April 2021

Monday 12 April 2021

Tuesday 13 April 2021

Thursday 15 April 2021

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

340
461

461
461
461
461
599

340
461
599

278

278
515
515
515
515
515

600
278
515
600

452

452
452
452
452
452
452
580
452
580

340
461

461
461
461
461
599

340
461
599
340

Grade 6 (x2)
Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)
Mixed 1/2 (x1)
Grade 3 (x1)
Grade 4 (x1)
Grade 5 (x2)
April Distance Series Heats
(Free-to-All 16) ($2320-670-325-110)
Graded Events (If Required)
Graded Events (If Required)
Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Grade 6 (x3)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x1)

Tasbred Maiden Series Final
($6230-1810-905-190-4x95)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x2)

Mixed 5/6 Qualy Final

Grade 6 (x2) (Tasbred only)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Grade 4 (x2)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 5 (x2)

Grade 6 (x2)

April Distance Series Final
($3335-960-470-160)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Mixed 5/6 Qualy Heats (x4)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



Monday 19 April 2021

Tuesday 20 April 2021

Thursday 22 April 2021

Monday 26 April 2021

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

515

515

600
278
515
600

452

452
452
452
452
452
580
452
580

340

340
340
461
461
461
461
461

599
340
461
599
461

278
515

515
515
515
515
515

600
278

515
600

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Ladbrokes lllingworth Classic Heats
(B64 Tasbred whelped on/after 1/10/2018)
($2170-625-305-105)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x2)

Grade 5 (x2)

Grade 6 (x2)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Free-to-All (x1)

Mixed 5/6 Qualy Final

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x1)

Tasbred Bonus Series 44 Heats
(B16 Tasbred Grade 6)
($2085-600-290-100)

Mixed 4/5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Heats (x4)

Grade 6 (x3)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x1)

Ladbrokes lllingworth Classic Final
($16,005-4640-2320-490-4x245)

Paul Bullock Cup
(Free-to-all 8) ($3335-960-470-160)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



Tuesday 27 April 2021

Thursday 29 April 2021

NWGRC (D) 452

HGRC (N)

452
452
452
452
452
580
452
580
452

340

340
461
461
461
461
461
461
461

599
340
461
599

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x2)

Grade 5 (x2)

Grade 6 (x2)

Mixed 4/5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Heats (x4)

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2017) ($2095-605-295-100)

Maiden (x1)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final

Grade 5 (x1)

Grade 6 (x1)

Tasbred Bonus Series 44 Final
($3100-890-435-150)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



