

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2020-2021

(As at 24 March 2021)

HGRC – Hobart - racing at Ladbrokes Park, Elwick LGRC – Launceston – racing at Ladbrokes Racing Centre, Mowbray NWGRC – Devonport – racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport

Thursday	1 April 2021	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 599 340 461 599	Maiden (x1) Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Easter Cup Final (\$3335-960-470-160) Grade 4 (x1) Cascade Draught Easter Plate Final (\$3115-895-435-150) Grade 5 (x2) Grade 6 (x1) O'Driscoll Coaches Easter Purse Final (\$3100-890-435-150) Grade 5 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Friday	2 April 2021	NWGRC (D)	452 452 452 452 452 452 452 580 452 580	Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x2) Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final Grade 5 (x2) Grade 6 (x1) Mixed 4/5 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Monday	5 April 2021	LGRC (N)	278 278 515 515 515 515 600 278 515 600	Free-to-All (x1) Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Grade 4 (x1) Tasbred Maiden Series Heats (B40 All Age Tasbred Maiden) (\$1840-530-255-90) Grade 5 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	6 April 2021	NWGRC (D)	452 452 452 452 452 580 452 580 452	Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) City of Devonport Cup (B8) (\$3335-960-470-160) Grade 4 (x2) Grade 5 (x3) Grade 5 (x3) Grade 6 (x2) Mixed Maiden/6 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Mixed 5/6 Qualy Heats (x4)

Thursday	8 April 2021	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 461 461 461	Grade 6 (x2) Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x1) Grade 5 (x2)
			599 340 461 599	April Distance Series Heats (Free-to-All 16) (\$2320-670-325-110) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Monday	12 April 2021	LGRC (N)	278 515 515 515 515 515 515 600 278 515 600	Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Grade 6 (x3) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x1) Grade 5 (x1) Tasbred Maiden Series Final (\$6230-1810-905-190-4x95) Mixed Maiden/6 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	13 April 2021	NWGRC (D)	452 452 452 452 452 452 452 580 452 580	Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x1) Grade 5 (x2) Mixed 5/6 Qualy Final Grade 6 (x2) (Tasbred only) Grade 5 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Thursday	15 April 2021	HGRC (N)	340 461 461 461 461 599 340 461 599 340	Grade 4 (x2) Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 5 (x2) Grade 6 (x2) April Distance Series Final (\$3335-960-470-160) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Mixed 5/6 Qualy Heats (x4)

Monday	19 April 2021	LGRC (N)	515 515 600 278 515 600	Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Ladbrokes Illingworth Classic Heats (B64 Tasbred whelped on/after 1/10/2018) (\$2170-625-305-105) Grade 5 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	20 April 2021	NWGRC (D)	452 452 452 452 452 452 580 452 580	Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x2) Grade 5 (x2) Grade 6 (x2) Mixed Maiden/6 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
Thursday	22 April 2021	HGRC (N)	340 340 461 461 461 461 461 599 340 461 599 461	Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Free-to-All (x1) Mixed 5/6 Qualy Final Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x1) Grade 5 (x1) Tasbred Bonus Series 44 Heats (B16 Tasbred Grade 6) (\$2085-600-290-100) Mixed 4/5 (x1) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Mixed 4/5 Qualy Heats (x4)
Monday	26 April 2021	LGRC (N)	278 515 515 515 515 515 515 600 278 515 600	Grade 6 (x3) Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100) Mixed 1/2 (x1) Grade 3 (x1) Grade 4 (x1) Grade 5 (x1) Ladbrokes Illingworth Classic Final (\$16,005-4640-2320-490-4x245) Paul Bullock Cup (Free-to-all 8) (\$3335-960-470-160) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)

Tuesday	27 April 2021	NWGRC (D)	452	Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
				30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100)
			452	Mixed 1/2 (x1)
			452	Grade 3 (x1)
			452	Grade 4 (x2)
			452	Grade 5 (x2)
			452	Grade 6 (x2)
			580	Mixed 4/5 (x1)
			452	Graded Events (If Required)
			580	Graded Events (If Required)
			452	Mixed 4/5 Qualy Heats (x4)
Thursday	29 April 2021	HGRC (N)	340	Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before 30/9/2017) (\$2095-605-295-100)
			340	Maiden (x1)
			461	Mixed 1/2 (x1)
			461	Grade 3 (x1)
			461	Grade 4 (x1)
			461	Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final
			461	Grade 5 (x1)
			461	Grade 6 (x1)
			461	Tasbred Bonus Series 44 Final
				(\$3100-890-435-150)
			599	Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)
			340	Graded Events (If Required)
			461	Graded Events (If Required)
			500	Graded Events (If Required)

599 Graded Events (If Required)